jou

Quality Assurance Testing
John’s Organic Pantry, Inc.
d/b/a John’s Killer Protein®
9002 Six Pines Drive — 4™ Floor
Shenandoah, TX 77389

Client:

Client #:
Sample Type:
QA Analyst:

CSL#: 18D0929

Parameter
Arsenic
Cadmium
Lead
Mercury

CSL#: 18D0929
Parameter
Arsenic
Cadmium
Lead
Mercury

Notes:

CONFIDENTIAL REPORT. This report is confidential and is for the sole use of the addressee.

N'S KILJ,
PROTEIN

Supplemental Analytical Report

John’s Killer Protein®

Mike Gomez ID: 887354

Result
<0.10 ug/g
<0.050 ug/g
<0.010 ug/g
<0.01 ug/g

Result

<2 ug/serving
<1.2 ug/serving
<0.2 ug/serving
<0.2 ug/serving

December 17, 2024

JKPO2 Unflavored Whey Protein Isolate—Lean Blend
Lot#: JKP800 through JKP899

PQL
0.10
0.050
0.010
0.01

Serving Size
25¢g
25¢g
25¢g
25¢g

Page 1 of 1
WO Number:

Customer PO:
Date Received:

Date Completed:

Discard Date:

Method

ICP MS

ICP MS

ICP MS

ICP MS

Complies

YES
YES
YES
YES

Respectfully Submitted,
John’s Organic Pantry, Inc.
d/b/g John’s Kjjler Protein®  p\fike A. Gomez

A &epresentative

W1

8D0411

Mike 302

12
12
12

Date
12/12/24
12/12/24
12/13/24
12/13/24

/03/2024
/13/2024
/30/2024

Analyst
MAG
MAG
MAG
MAG

Specification
<10 ug/serving
<4.1 ug/serving
<0.5 ug/serving
<0.3 ug/serving

Reviewed and Approved
ecember 17, 2024-3:20pm

cosign

This report can only be reproduced in full. The units for the PQL are the same as those shown for the result. This report
was generated to amend the serving size per client request.
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